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"A&B" LNSP MENS BASKETBALL "A&B"

Spring 2016 Playoffs

7-1
7-1
6-2
5-3
4-4

Open Gym
The Players Club - Red
Huskies
Dream Team
Three the Hard Way

Open Gym 64

April 27th

Dream Team 81 9:20 PM (B)

April 21st Dream Team 78

*6 Kecon Graphic
*7 Megan Ursick DDS
*8 Toon Squad
*9 Fox River

*10 The Players Club

Dream Team

8:40 PM (B)
Three the Hard 52

Huskies 71

April 21st Huskies 44

7:50 PM (B)
Kecon Graphics 61

April 27th
8:30 PM (B)

TPC - Red 54

May 11th

8:30 PV (B) A CHAMPIONS

TPC - Red

Three The Hard 75

Three The Hard Way

April 26th
Toon Squad 8:40 PM (B)
Fox River 67
Fox River

Megan Ursick 50

April 21st The Players Club 57
9:30 PM (B)
The Players Club 52
April 26th
9:30 PM (B)

Kecon Graphics 48

May 5th

9:30 PM (B) B CHAMPIONS

The Players Club

3-5
3-5
3-5
1-7
1-7



